Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (White)

GENTS 18-HOLE OPEN (04/09/2021)
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Pos
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Johnston C Bellshaw
James Duncan
Mike MacDonald
James Keggie
Andrew Fraser
Colin Farwell
Martin O'Hear
Fraser Hutchison
D McQuade
Andrew Brown
James Blyth

Gary Moore
David Roberts
John Jack

David J Walker
Alan Maclaine

G Hawthorne
Michael Thorburn
Ewen D Skinner
Chris Gaittens
Alexander Renton
Steve Ellis
Gregor Paterson
Thomas J T J Allan
Derek Green

lain Doig

Eric Brown

Lewis Reid

Marc Windsor
Martin Hay

Kevin Fowler

Competition Result
Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Gross
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (White)

Division 1

Pos  Name

32 Neil Edwards

33 Russell McLean

34 Duncan D Maclntosh
35 DAVID MURRAY
36 Alistair Cuthbertson
37 Jack Mann

38 Bruce Main

39 Derek Lambie

40 Mark Andrew

41 Paul McCluskey
42 Douglas Simpson
43 Fraser Devlin

44 Kevin Walker

45 Ryan Heron

46 Robert Burnett

47 GRAEME SWEENIE
48 Roy Gilmour

49 Kenny Gaittens

50 Kenneth Alexander
51 G ROBERTSON
52 Steven J Adamson
53 John Hewitt

54 Andrew Sharp

55 lain Moir

56 Peter Highmoor

57 Daniel Degnan

58 Gary Locke

59 John McBride

60 Hugh Hayburn

61 David Fettes

62 Aidan Renton

63 Keith Reilly

64 William Carrigan
65 lan J Randall

66 Ryan Perrie

Gross

76
76
83
77
78
73
81
76
79
80
82
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 05/09/2021



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett
67 Robbie Stevenson NR 6 NR
68 Andy Philip NR 5 NR
69 George G Paterson NR 1 NR
70 Tony Aitken NR 6 NR
7 David Tyrie NR 8 NR
72 Mike J Strachan NR 8 NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (White)

Division 2
Pos Name Gross
1 Alexander S Patience 83
2 Keith Patience 83
3 Gerard Wynn 88
4 Christopher Young 78
5 Jim Jack 86
6 Will Sneddon 78
7 Sean McGarvey 80
8 Chris Skelton 80
Kevin McGahan 84
10 Gordon Thomson 78
11 Craig Gilmour 78
12 David Douglas 85
13 George Bentley 104
14 Donnie M MacLeod 86
15 HUGH WELSH JNR 82
16 Stewart McTavish 82
17 John Brown 89
18 Robert Clark 89
19 Maurice M Brown 95
20 Richard Carey 82
21 David D Barrie 84
22 Peter Martin 90
23 Jamie F Dunnett 88
24 Rory MacLeman 84
25 Paul Brown 84
26 Neil Urquhart 83
27 Will Moore 85
28 Tony Greig 89
29 John Downer 87
30 Alan A Golder 88
31 Graham Spence 86
32 Kenny J Brown 84
33 Jon Comber 85
34 John Allan 92
35 James J Allan 84
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (White)

Division 2

Pos  Name

36 Roger Wallace
37 Stuart Gammie
38 Lee Williams

39 Neil Gillies

40 Robert Anderson
41 Richard L Scott
42 John Selcraig

43 William W Bryson
44 Leslie Reid

45 Mr Robert Cameron-Winfield

46 Robert C Gilmour
47 S CHRISTIE

48 Drew Davidson
49 Alan Riddell

50 Gary Whitehead
51 Robert Ashmore
52 Gregor Macrae
53 Gordon Hunter
54 Mark LINDSAY
55 Andrew Currie

56 Chris Gordon

57 Keith Aitken

58 Robert R Fleming
59 William MacKay
60 Kevin Kavanagh
61 Alex Roberts

62 George MacDonald
63 Alan Preacher
64 Kevin Doherty

65 Tony Connolly

66 Craig Daniel

67 Alistair Brown

68 Michael Crook
69 Scott Callander

70 David Dempsey

Gross
88
89
85
91
86
86
88
95
92

95
88
94
98
9
94
94
97
96
99
93
92
9
102
103
103
105
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
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13
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (White)

Division 2

Pos  Name

71 Rodney Laidlaw
72 David Munro

73 Derek Smiles

74 Cameron Mclnnes
75 T Galloway

76 Martin Stephenson
77 BILLY SHANKS
78 Douglas Templeton
79 Fergus Arnott

80 Paul Mackay

Gross

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
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